L11000083292

(Ře	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	(dress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
		MAIL
(Bı	usiness Entity Nar	ne)
(Dc	ocument Number)	· · · · · ·
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·	



FILED

OPAISION OF COME OF	17 AUG 16 AM
3401[748]	8: 46



Office Use Only

Possible FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations August 17, 2017 CT CORP $\mathbf{v}\mathcal{O}$, SUBJECT: MNAYMNEH LIFE INSURANCE TRUST FBO JIHAN, LLC We have received your document for MNAYMNEH LIFE INSURANCE TRUST FBO JIHAN, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s): Please use the attached form as a guideline for your conversion. The service to If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call Octavia L Simmons Regulatory Specialist II Letter Number: 617A00016858 Ţ,



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 21, 2017

CT CORP

SUBJECT: MNAYMNEH LIFE INSURANCE TRUST FBO JIHAN, LLC Ref. Number: L11000083292

We have received your document for MNAYMNEH LIFE INSURANCE TRUST FBO JIHAN, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

PLease remove Secretary of State form line 6 as Service of Process.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Octavia L Simmons Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 917A00017080

CT CORP

3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, FL 32312

. .

10

850-656-4724

850-508-1891 (cell)

Date: ____

.

. .

•

.

ACCT. 120160000072

G: N

Name:	Mynymney Life Insurance Trust FBD	Jihan
Document #:		1
Order #:	11/ 66 4354	

Certified Copy of Arts & Amend:		
Plain Copy: Certificate of Good Standing:		
Apostille/Notarial Certification:	Country of Destination: Number of Certs:	

Filing:	Certified: Plain:	
	COGS:	

	7
Availability	
Document	Amount: \$ 55
Examiner	
Updater	
Verifier	
W.P. Verifier	
Ref#	
	((

. .

ARTICLES OF CONVERSION

FOR

MNAYMNEH LIFE INSURANCE TRUST FBO JIHAN, LLC A FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY,

INTO

MNAYMNEH LIFE INSURANCE TRUST FBO JIHAN, LLC A DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY



The name of the Converting Entity immediately prior to the filing of this Articles of 1. Conversion was MNAYMNEH LIFE INSURANCE TRUST FBO JIHAN, LLC.

The Converting Entity is a Florida limited liability company, formed under the laws of 2. the State of Florida on July 19, 2011.

The name of the limited liability company as set forth in the Certificate of Formation, in 3. accordance with the Delaware Limited Liability Company Act is MNAYMNEH LIFE INSURANCE TRUST FBO JIHAN, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company (the "Resulting Entity").

The above referenced Florida limited liability company has converted into a Delaware 4. limited liability company in accordance with Chapter 605 of the Florida Statutes, and the conversion complies with Chapter 18 of the Delaware Statutes governing limited liability companies.

The Agreement and Plan of Conversion was approved in accordance with §§ 605.1041 -5. 605.1046 of the FLLCA.

The Resulting Entity hereby appoints CT Corporation System, 1200 South Pine Island 6. Road, Plantation, FL 33324 as its agent for service of process in a proceeding to enforce obligations of the Converting Entity. For purposes of § 605.0117 and Chapter 48, the Department of State may contact the Resulting Entity at c/o CT Corporation System, 1200 South Pine Island Road, Plantation, FL 33324.

The Resulting Entity has agreed to pay any members having appraisal rights the amount 7. to which they are entitled under § 605.1006 and §§ 605.1061 - 605.1072 of the FLLCA.

The effective date of the conversion shall be the date of the filing of these Articles of 8. Conversion with the Department of State of the State of Florida.



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has duly executed these Articles of Conversion, on behalf of the Converting Entity, as of this $\frac{26}{2}$ day of July, 2017.

MNAYMNEH LIFE INSURANCE TRUST FBO JIHAN, LLC By:___ Name: Sahar Elhabashi

Title: Manager

FILED 17 AUG 16 AH 8: 46 17 AUG 16 AH 8: 46